
2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

Title TBD

Belly
Relay
How Do I Become WE
Cracked Teeth
Mundillo (Little World)
light and desire
Beautiful Unknown
The Blue Season
Diane. Still. 
lacuna

cullen + them

dishman + co.

Debbie Mausner

Parijat Desai

BITEdown Collective

Colleen Thomas Dance

Colleen Thomas Dance

The Moving Orchestra

BITEdown Collective

Colleen Thomas Dance

Zachary Tang

New York Live Arts

Dixon Place + Church of the Ascension

Women in Dance Conference - Chicago

Gibney (DiP Residency)

Center for Performance Research

OpenBoulevards

New York Live Arts

(virtual performance)

Center for Performance Research

New York Live Arts

Minor Latham Playhouse

PERFORMANCE WORK

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Arts, Major in Dance and Sociology  |  2015-2019  |  Honors: cum laude

Repertory performed: Yin Yue, David Dorfman, Shannon Gillen, Colleen Thomas, Sasha Waltz, 
Jennifer Archibald, Caitlin Trainor, Loni Landon
  

Ballet:  Cynthia Anderson, Marjorie Folkman, Katie Glasner, Ashley Tuttle,  Allegra Kent
Contemporary: Colleen Thomas-Young, Kevin Quinaou, Kevin Wynn 
Cunningham Technique: Andrea Weber
Gaga Technique + Improvisation: Caroline Fermin
Composition: Colleen Thomas-Young

BARNARD COLLEGE, COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY | NEW YORK, NY

TRAINING PROGRAMS

2022

2021

2019

2019

2018

Orsolina28 - Director, Mario Zambrano (Moncalvo, IT)

BODYTRAFFIC Summer Intensive - Director, Tina Finkelman Berkett (virtual) 

A.I.M Summer Intensive - Director, Kyle Abraham (New York, NY)

b12-Berlin Workshop Festival - with Juan Tirado, Micaela Taylor (Berlin, DE)

VIM VIGOR Summer Intensive - Director, Shannon Gillen (New York, NY)

NADIA
HALIM

832 - 878 - 9980
nadialevana17@gmail.com

nadialevanahalim.com
 

CONTACT

A g e :  2 6
H e i g h t :  5 ' 1 "

P r o n o u n s :  s h e / h e r
 

SPECIAL SKILLS

Contact improvisation, contemporary partnering, classical piano & music theory, 

public speaking, costume design, grant writing, marketing strategy, graphic design

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

C U L L E N  +  T H E M  -  C o m p a n y  M e m b e r  ( 2 0 2 3 - p r e s e n t )

Director: Hannah Cullen | New York, NY

D I S H M A N  +  C O  -  C o m p a n y  M e m b e r  ( 2 0 2 1 - p r e s e n t )

Director: Elizabeth Dishman | New York, NY

C O L L E E N  T H O M A S  D A N C E  -  C o m p a n y  M e m b e r  ( 2 0 1 9 - p r e s e n t )

Director: Colleen Thomas | New York, NY

B I T E D O W N  C O L L E C T I V E  -  C o m p a n y  M e m b e r  ( 2 0 1 9 - p r e s e n t )

Director: Aundrea Anderson | New York, NY

https://www.linkedin.com/in/nadia-halim/
https://www.instagram.com/nadia_levana/
https://www.facebook.com/nadia.halim.77/
http://nadialevanahalim.com/

