

NADIA HALIM



Age: 26 Height: 5'1" Pronouns: she/her

CONTACT

832 - 878 - 9980 nadialevana17@gmail.com nadialevanahalim.com







PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

CULLEN + THEM - Company Member (2023-present)

Director: Hannah Cullen | New York, NY

DISHMAN + CO - Company Member (2021-present)

Director: Elizabeth Dishman | New York, NY

COLLEEN THOMAS DANCE - Company Member (2019-present)

Director: Colleen Thomas | New York, NY

BITEDOWN COLLECTIVE - Company Member (2019-present)

Director: Aundrea Anderson | New York, NY

PERFORMANCE WORK

2023	Title TBD	cullen + them	New York Live Arts
2023	Belly	dishman + co.	Dixon Place + Church of the Ascension
2022	Relay	Debbie Mausner	Women in Dance Conference - Chicago
2022	How Do I Become WE	Parijat Desai	Gibney (DiP Residency)
2022	Cracked Teeth	BITEdown Collective	Center for Performance Research
2021	Mundillo (Little World)	Colleen Thomas Dance	OpenBoulevards
2021	light and desire	Colleen Thomas Dance	New York Live Arts
2020	Beautiful Unknown	The Moving Orchestra	(virtual performance)
2020	The Blue Season	BITEdown Collective	Center for Performance Research
2020	Diane. Still.	Colleen Thomas Dance	New York Live Arts
2019	lacuna	Zachary Tang	Minor Latham Playhouse

EDUCATION

BARNARD COLLEGE, COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY | NEW YORK, NY

Bachelor of Arts, Major in Dance and Sociology | 2015-2019 | Honors: cum laude

Repertory performed: Yin Yue, David Dorfman, Shannon Gillen, Colleen Thomas, Sasha Waltz, Jennifer Archibald, Caitlin Trainor, Loni Landon

Ballet: Cynthia Anderson, Marjorie Folkman, Katie Glasner, Ashley Tuttle, Allegra Kent

Contemporary: Colleen Thomas-Young, Kevin Quinaou, Kevin Wynn

Cunningham Technique: Andrea Weber

Gaga Technique + Improvisation: Caroline Fermin

Composition: Colleen Thomas-Young

TRAINING PROGRAMS

2022	Orsolina28 - Director, Mario Zambrano (Moncalvo, IT)
2021	BODYTRAFFIC Summer Intensive - Director, Tina Finkelman Berkett (<i>virtual</i>)
2019	A.I.M Summer Intensive - Director, Kyle Abraham (New York, NY)
2019	b12-Berlin Workshop Festival - with Juan Tirado, Micaela Taylor (Berlin, DE)
2018	VIM VIGOR Summer Intensive - Director, Shannon Gillen (New York, NY)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Contact improvisation, contemporary partnering, classical piano & music theory, public speaking, costume design, grant writing, marketing strategy, graphic design